HI-TECH GEARS LIMITED

company no. 17- 4536

Statement pursuant to section 205A(6) of the compan

ies Act, 1956.

UNPAID LIST OF INTERIM DIVIDEND ACCOUNT NO. 001105016778 FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2006-2007.

Sr. No. |Falio

[

in|[Name of the member to whom tha amount of| No. of shares held Particulars of dividends. Amount due Interest |Total amount due] Detalils of
Registered |dividend is due (to be given in alphabetical Eqully Preference |Date o Date of thereon, [and unpaid as| payments
Ledger order) i if any per thej (Entries to be
containing Declaration -{Jr:n:it:f “lon equity|On company's made by
particulars Divli, dend shares 'zm"w unpaid  dividend| Registrar as
Account acsount in ICICIl and when
Bank Limited,] paymentis
and the date of| made to him)
payment into the
ICICI Bank Ltd,
1|N100515  |SURENDRA RAGHUNATH PAI 200 Nit 14-3-2007 | 15-4-2014 300.00|Nil Nit
2|N100523  |SURESH KULCHANDANI 100 Nil 14-3-2007 | 154-2014 150.00]Nil Nit
3|N102184  LIAYAKRISHNAN GV 18 Nil 14-3-2007 | 154-2014 27.00|wn Nil
4|N102182  [SENGUDI SESHADRI SRIDHAR 50 Nil 14-3-2007 { 16-4-2014 75.00Nit NIl
5|0001516  |ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA 800 Nil 14-3-2007 | 15-4-2014 1200.00|Ni Nil
6]xooooss  |kav Jav LEASING LTD 200 Nil 14-3-2007 | 154-2014 300.00|Nil Nil
- 7]Mo00063  [MADHULIKA CHUGH 1200 il 14-3-2007 | 15-4-2014 1800.00]NiI Nil v
slMooo107 MK LaktwANI 400 Nil 14-3-2007 | 13-4-2014 600.00|Mil Nil
9IMO00116  |MOHINDER LAKHWANL 2004 Nil 14-3-2007 | 15-4-2014 300.00!NIl Nil
10[MO00117  |MOHINDER LAKHWANI 400 Nil 14-3-2007 | 15-4-2014 600.00|Nil Nil
11[ROD0117  |RAJINDER GOEL 800 il 14-3-2007 | 16-4-2014 1200.00{Nil Nil
12|RO00118  |RAJ GARG 400 Nit 14-3-2007 | 16-4-2014 £00.00{Nil Nl
13|S000102  |SOSAMMA RAMAMURTHY 400 Nil 14-3-2007 | 15-4-2014 600.00{Nil Nil
14|N100490  |B P AWASTHI 200 Nil 14-3-2007 | 154-2014 300.00|Nil Nil
15|W000080  |[VED PRAKASH DEWAN 400 Nil 14-3-2007 | 15-4-2014 600.00{Nil Nil
16|N100787  |NITESH BHATNAGAR 20 Nil 14-3-2007 | 15-4-2014 30.00(Nil Nil
17[N101431  |FORERUNNER CAPITAL INVESTMENTS LIMi| 20 Nil 14-3-2007 § 154-2014 30.00Nit Nil
18|N100461  [VINESH YADAV 50 Nil 14-3-2007 | 15-4-2014 75.00 N0t Nil
19|N100782  |LALIT KUMAR GERA 1000 Nil 14-3-2007 | 15-4-2014 1500,00|Mit Nit
20{co00056  {CHANDRA MOHAN THAKUR 800 Nit 14-3-2007 | 15-4-2014 1200.00 Ml Nit
21|Go00066  |GHANSHAM BASSI 1200 Nil 14-3-2007 | 154-2014 1800.00|Nil Nl
22|Ho00060  |HARNAM DAS JOHAR 800 Nil 14-3-2007 | 16-4-2014 1200.00|Nil Nil
23|H000064  |HARVINDER SINGH SODH!I 200 Nil 14-3-2007 | 15-4-2014 300.00{Nil NIl
24[000062  |JASBIR SINGH 400 Nil 14-3-2007 | 15-4-2014 500.00] il Nil
25|0000073  |JATENDER GHAI 200 Nil 14-3-2007 | 1542014 300.00|Ni Nil
26|5000173  |SUNIL GUPTA 100 Nib 14-3-2007 | 15-4-2014 150.00[Ni Nil
2Z{NI00963  |VIKRAM BAKHRU 201 . Nil- 14-3-2007 | 15-4-2014 30.00Nil Nil s
28|C100383  |JALIL AHMED ANSARI 100 Nit 14-3-2007 | 15-4-2014 150.00|Ni Nil
29|C100424  |KIRAN PODDAR 100 Nil 14-3-2007 | 154-2014 150.00]Nil Nit
30{N101213  |RAVEI PATODIA 400 Nil 14-3-2007 | 15-4-2014 600.00|Nil Nil
31]c100101  |NISHA GOEL 40 Nil 14-3-2007 | 15-4-2014 60.00]Nil Nil
32{C10009%  |QAISAR SAEED 100 Nil 14-3-2007 | 154-2014 150.00| it Nil
33[C100081  |AZIZ AHMAD 25 Nil 14-3-2007 | 15-4-2014 33.00|Mi Nil
34|cto0a79  |NEERU MAHESHWARI 28 i 14-3-2007 | 1542014 38,00|Nil il
35|Moz264  [ANURADHA AGARWAL 25 Nil 14-3-2007 | 1542014 38.00|Nil Nil
36|N000084 MINAKSHI KAURA 720 Nil 14-3-2007 | 15-4-2014 1080.00}NIl Nil
37|M02156  [MOHAMMAD RAHIMULLAH 200 il 14-3-2007 | 15-4-2014 300.00{Nil Nit
38|G100357  |RASHID RAZZAK RAFAI 20 Nil 14-3-2007 | 1542014 30.00(Nil Nil
39|M02142  |SUBHASHCHANDRA { SEVAK S0 Nil 14-3-2007 | 15-4-2014 75.00|NIl Nil
40|C100426  |JITENDRA ZAVERILAL SHAH 20 Nil 14-3-2007 | 15-4-2014 30,00|Nil Nil
41|C100427  |FARUKBHAI RAHEMANBHAI MIRZA 0 Nit 14-3-2007 | 154-2014 75.00|Nil Nil
42[M01311  |BABULAL N. SOLANKI 200 il 14-3-2007 | 15-4-2014 300.00{Nil Nil
43|C100062  |KALPANABEN KISHORKUMAR SHAH 250 Nil 14-3-2007 | 15-4-2014 375.00| Nl Nil
44|C100607  [SONAL MANHARLAL SHAH 0 Nil 14-3-2007 | 15-4-2014 15.00|Nil Nil
45|1600087 INDRANT DESAI 400 Nil 14-3-2007 | 15-4-2014 600.00|Nit Nil
45|C100105 | KIRANBEN JOGESHBHAI CHOKSHI 100 Nil 14-3-2007 | 15-4-2014 150,00 | il Nil
47|M101534 | PATEL TULSHIDAS RAMANBHAI 1 Nil 14-3-2007 | 1542014 2 .00|Nit Nil
48|M01931  |LILABEN YOGESHKUMAR SHAH 49 Nil 14-3-2007 | 15-4-2014 74.00[Ni Nit
49IN000062  [MADHUBEN BHIKUBHAI BHAVSAR 400 Nil 14-3-2007 § 15-4-2014 500.00|Nil Nil
§0|C100438  |KALPESHKUMAR BABUBHAI DHIMMAR 15 Nil 14-3-2007 | 1542014 _ 23,00]Nil Nil
51/001565  |ANGELI MIGLANI 300 Nit 14-3-2007 | 15-4-2014 - 250.00{Mi Nil
52[01660  [JITEN HIRALAL DOSHI 400 Nif 14-3-2007 | 15-4-2014  600.00|Nil Nil
s3|o1628  [PRIME SECURITIES LTD. 600 Nil 14-3-2007 | 15-4-2014 900.00|Nil Nil
54|0001774  |SHAHKETAN NAVNITLAL 100 Nil 14-3-2007 /| 15-4-2014 150,00|Nil Nil
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55{CO00067  |CREDIT CAPITAL INVESTMENT TRUST CO. | 600 Nil 14-3-2007 | 15-4-2014 900.00|Nil Nil
56}J000096  |JAGMOHAN SINGH SETHI 200 Nil 14-3-2007 | 15-4-2014 300.00Nil Nil
57|M000071  |MANGALAGAURI B ACHARYA 400 Nil 14-3-2007 | 15-4-2014 600.00Nil Nil
selPooooss PN SIYER 200 Nil 14-3-2007 | 15-4-2014 1200.00| NI Nil
50|c100208  |RAFIQ MUSTAQ RAJANI 100 Nil 14-3-2007 | 15-4-2014 150.00|Nil Nil
60[C100173  |HARISH SHRIPAD BHENDE 100 Nil 14-3-2007 | 15-4-2014 150.00|Nil Nil
61|c100347  |SAPNA RAMESH RAMNANI . 100 Nil 14-3-2007 | 164-2014 150.00|NIl Nil
62|N100812  |HARESH RATILAL MODI 100 Nil 14-3-2007 | 15-4-2014 150.00|Nil Nil
s3[N1o0sz0  |IGISHA D DAVE 100 Nil 14-3-2007 | 15-4-2014 150.00|Nil Nil
64|aD00069  |ANANT MORESHWAR PHATAK o0 Nil 14-3-2007 | 15-4-2014 1200.00|Nil Nil
65)A000097  |ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA 200 Nil 14-3-2007 | 15-4-2014 300.00|NIl Nil
66/C100468  [VAISHALI MAHENDRA SHINGAVI 10 Nil 14-3-2007 | 15-4-2014 15.00(Nil Nil
67|N100547  |PALRECHA NILESH RAMESH 100 Nil 14-3-2007 | 15-4-2014 150.00|Nil Nil
68[N101368  |RAJESH RAMANLAL MEHTA 100 Nil 14-3-2007 | 15-4-2014 150.00|Nil Nil
69|N101369  ISUNIL RAMANLAL MEHTA 100 Nil 14-3-2007 | 1542014 150.00/Nil Nil
70[N101370  |KAUSHIK RAMANLAL MEHTA 100 Nil 14-3-2007 | 15-4-2014 150.00Nil Nil
71|N101371  [KOMAL RAMANLAL MEHTA 100 Nil 14-3-2007 | 16-4-2014 150.00|Nil il
72|N100672  |JAYANT KISHANLAL VERMA 600 Nil 14-3-2007 | 15-4-2014 500.00|Nil Nil
7ajc100225  |SMITA SANJAY MASULE 5 Nil....J 143-2007 | 15-4-2014 8.00|Nil Nil
74[N101486  |SANTOSH VASANT LOHOKARE CIE 1432007 | 15-4-2014 8.00Nil Nil
75|N102252  [VIJAY NATH JHA 148 Nil 14-3-2007 | 16-4-2014 218.00Nil Nit
76[N100477  |PATEL NITINKUMAR NARESHBHAI 80 Nit 14-3-2007 | 15-4-2014 75.00{Nil NiE
77|C100458  |MAHESH HARISHCHANDRA SOMANI 25 Nit 14-3-2007 | 15-4-2014 38.00|Nil Nii
78[C100456  |SANJAY GHANASHYAM PATIL 10 Nil 14-3-2007 | 15-4-2014 15.00(NI Nit
79|N101582  |AMOL RUPRAG TAMBAKHE 25 Nl 14-3-2007 | 15-4-2014 38.00|Nil Nit
80[N101608  |SAMEER BHANU IYER 4 Nil 14-3-2007 | 15-4-2014 6.00Nil Nil
81|C100244  |USHA AKHILESH JAIN 1 Nil 14-3-2007 | 15-4-2014 2.00(N1 i
82|C100626  |NAINA BAIJAIN 100 Nil 14-3-2007 | 15-4-2014 150.00|Nil N2
83[N100485  |[VISHNU PRAJAPATI 10 Nil 14-3-2007 | 15-4-2014 15.00|Nil Nit
84]JKO00D76  [KOTESWARA RAQ ALURI 200 Nil 14-3-2007 | 15-4-2014 300.00(NI Nit
85]C100529  [HIREN D. SHAH 100 Nil 14-3-2007 | 15-4-2014 150.00|Nil Nit
86(C100308  |PUSHPA DEVI SOMANI 32 Nil 14-3-2007 { 15-4-2014 48.00|Nil Nit
87 KDODD53 [/ NATARAJAN 400 Nit 14-3-2007 | 154-2014 600.00Nil it
88[C100174  |KALYANI GANESH WALVEKAR 100 Nil 14-3-2007 | 15-4-2014 150.00|NIl Nif
89(N101919  [SELVIR 50 Nil 14-3-2007 | 15-4-2014 75.00|Nil Nil
90[N100521  |GOURI G LUNKALKAR 100 it 14-3-2007 | 15-4-2014 150,00 |Nil Nii
o1 (C100443  |[VEENA YASHWANT GHONE 13 Nif 14-3-2007 | 15-4-2014 20.00|Nil Nit
92[S000053  |S JAMBU KUMAR 400 Nt 14-3-2007 | 15-4-2014 600.00(Nil Nil
93/N101981  |SUBRAMONIAM M 1 Nil 14-3-2007 | 15-4-2014 2.00(Nil Nil
54|N100384  |AJMEERALL P 0 Nil T14-3-2007 | 15-4-2014 75.00|Nil Nil
95[N101472  |DR R RAJAKANNU 50 Nit 14-3-2007 | 154-20%4 75.00|Nil Nil
96[N100628  |T THANASAMY 5 il 14-3-2007 | 15-4-2014 8.00[Nil Nil
975000054  |S KANNAPPAN 200 Nil 14-3-2007 | 154-2014 1200.00|Nil Nil
98 [N100496  |L LAKSHMANAN 21 Nil 14-3-2007 | 15-4-2014 3z.00|Nil Nil
99 N100356  |SOMASUNDARAM. 5. N. P 20 Nil 14-3-2007 | 154-2014 30.00|Nil Nil
100|N100362  |GAYATHRI. N 60 Nil 14-3-2007 | 15-4-2014 90.00|Nil il
101 N101858  |P SAMSHEER 25 Nil 14-3-2007 | 154-2014 38.00|N)) Nil
102[0001588  |K MATHEW ABRAHAM 400 Nil 1432007 | 15-4-2014 600.00(Nil Nil
103N102130  {SOUDHA VAHID 5 Nil 14-3-2007 | 15-4-2014 8.00|Nil Nil
104 |KODOD59  [KAMALESH KUMAR MULLICK 400 Nil 14-3-2007 | 15-4-2014 600.00|Nil Nil
1050000053  JOM PRAKASH SARAF 100 Nil 14-3-2007 | 15-4-2014 150.00|Nil Nil
106/N101514  {SAMBHU NATH BHATTACHARYYA 20, Nil 14-3-2007 | 15-4-2014 30.00Nil Nl
107 N100842  |MANDJ KUMAR JHA 50 Nil 14-3-2007 | 15-4-2014 75.00|Nil Nil
108 N102237  |ARVIND PRIYA 28 Nil 14-3-2007 | 15-4-2014 42 00|Nil Nil
108 N102145  |ANIL KUMAR JHA 10 Nil 14-3-2007 | 16-4-2014 15.00|Nil Nil
1104000067  |AMY YOUSUF 400 Nil 14-3-2007 | 15-4-2014 600.00|Nil il
111 [4000088  |ARUP KR. CHAKRABORTI 400 Nil 14.3-2007 | 15-4-2014 600.00[Nil Nil
112/A000080  |ASAD YOUSUF 800 Nil 14-3-2007 | 15-4-2014 1200.00|Nil Nil
113/A000095  |ASHOK KUMAR GARG 400 NIl 14-3-2007 | 15-4-2014 600.00|Nil il
1140100298  |BHUPENDRAKUMAR HIMMATLAL SHAH 150 Nil 14-3-2007 | 15-4-2014 225.00|Nil Nil
115(TO00061 | TIRATH KAUR DUGGAL 200 NIl 14-3-2007 | 1542014 300.00[Nil Nil
Total:: 26058 39,096.00
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